
Braintree Bowmen Worcester 2014 Open Shoot

Worcester Overall Archer Results
Gents Recurve

Archer Session Club Hits Golds Score

1st Tim Davies Session A Rayleigh Town 60 52 292

* Tim Davies Session B Rayleigh Town 60 50 290

* Tim Davies Session C Rayleigh Town 60 47 287

2nd Ian Bugbee Session A Braintree Bowmen 60 47 285

* Steve Fellowes Session C Rushgreen Bowmen 60 42 282

3rd Steve Fellowes Session B Rushgreen Bowmen 60 44 279

4 Stuart Sartain Session C Racketts 60 38 277

5 Paul Ramos Session B Braintree Bowmen 60 41 275

6 Graham Hill Session A West Essex Bowmen 60 37 275

7 Nigel Andrews Session C Braintree Bowmen 60 33 271

8 Chris Jordan Session A Chelmsford Tudor Rose Archers (CTRA) 60 34 270

9 Juan Jose de Gea Fernandez Session B Braintree Bowmen 60 32 269

10 Gerald Rayner Session B Priory Bowmen 60 32 267

11= Andy Moore Session C Rushgreen Bowmen 60 30 266

11= Tony Sewell Session B Tudor Archers 60 30 266

13 Jess Walker Session C Green Dragon Bowmen 60 28 266

14 Kevin Juniper Session B Grays Archers 60 31 265

15 Alan Munson Session C Blue Arrows 60 29 263

16 Fred Todd Session A CADAC 59 33 263

17 Robin Garnham Session C Blue Arrows 59 30 263

18 Jamie Turner Session C Phoenix Archers 60 31 260

19 Kevin Sykes Session A West Essex Bowmen 60 29 260

20 Michael Dennison Session B St. Edmunds Archers 60 26 260

21 Ben Sharpe Session A Priory Bowmen 60 32 259

22 Paul Greensted Session B Pilgrim Archers 60 27 259

23 Alex Downer Session A Braintree Bowmen 60 20 256

24 Roger Hammond Session A West Essex Bowmen 60 26 255

25 Daniel Warden Session B Braintree Bowmen 60 23 255

26 Jason Crick Session B Non-Affiliated 60 24 251

27 Philip Rowberry Session B Rayleigh Town 59 20 245

28 David Eagle Session C St. Edmunds Archers 58 22 245

29 Peter Moss Session A Clacton Archers 60 23 241

30 Keith Foster Session A Clacton Archers 60 21 239

31 Gordon Hewitt Session B Braintree Bowmen 60 20 235

32 William Hammett Session B Raydon Hall 60 18 235

33 George Bellwood Session A Braintree Bowmen 60 20 233

34 Dave Hinsley Session A Raydon Hall 59 19 232

35 Tony Murphy Session B Hertford Company of Archers 60 15 229

* Philip Rowberry Session C Rayleigh Town 59 15 225

36 Scott Litton-Hayes Session A Braintree Bowmen 60 13 224

37 Tony Norton Session C Priory Bowmen 58 16 213

38 Marc Carroll Session A Bowmen of Darenteford 60 10 207

39 Tony Rivers Session A Braintree Bowmen 56 13 207

Thomas Topp Session A Braintree Bowmen 0 0 0

Jock Essex-Outlaw Session A Clacton Archers 0 0 0

David Turner Session C Raydon Hall 0 0 0

* Paul Ramos Session C Braintree Bowmen 0 0 0

Gents Compound

Archer Session Club Hits Golds Score

1st Mike Gissing Session C Blue Arrows 60 58 298

2nd David Fellman Session C Blue Arrows 60 56 294

3rd Cliff Tricker Session C Phoenix Archers 60 53 293

4= James Kirby Session A Braintree Bowmen 60 51 291

4= John Raffin Session B Noak Hill 60 51 291

6 Mick Harris Session C Blue Arrows 60 51 290

7 Rowan Troy Session A Bowmen of Darenteford 60 50 290

8 Geoff Webber Session B CADAC 59 54 290
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9 Andy Cranston Session B Phoenix Archers 60 46 286

10 Bruce Parker Session A Clacton Archers 59 45 281

11 Chris Winning Session C Phoenix Archers 57 47 275

12 Alan Harris Session C Blue Arrows 60 38 274

13 Paul Brooks Session C Blue Arrows 60 37 268

14 Steven Crouchman Session A Braintree Bowmen 60 22 246

Paul Sheekey Session B CADAC 0 0 0

Gents Barebow

Archer Session Club Hits Golds Score

* Richard Burgess Session B Braintree Bowmen 60 26 246

1st Richard Burgess Session A Braintree Bowmen 59 19 225

2nd Leon Newby Session B Braintree Bowmen 57 10 181

3rd Lee Crowdell Session A Braintree Bowmen 47 10 161

Gents Longbow

Archer Session Club Hits Golds Score

1st Tony Maher Session B Oakfield Archers 58 8 186

2nd Paul Jackson Session A Hertford Company of Archers 47 7 148

3rd James Fletcher Session B Parkfield Archers 49 7 143

4 Steve Gill Session A Raydon Hall 50 2 142

* Paul Jackson Session C Hertford Company of Archers 49 6 133

Junior Gents Under 16 Recurve

Archer Session Club Hits Golds Score

1st Aron Maher Session B Oakfield Archers 60 32 269

2nd Alex Wilson Session A Raydon Hall 53 11 183

Junior Gents Under 14 Recurve

Archer Session Club Hits Golds Score

1st Jon Tate Session A Clacton Archers 58 28 252

2nd Joshua Cathmoir Session B CADAC 45 4 127

Junior Gents Under 12 Compound

Archer Session Club Hits Golds Score

* Alex Rowberry Session C Rayleigh Town 60 34 270

1st Alex Rowberry Session B Rayleigh Town 60 30 263

Reece Johnson Session C Rayleigh Town 0 0 0

Ladies Recurve

Archer Session Club Hits Golds Score

1st Rhyannon Andrews Session C Braintree Bowmen 60 37 272

2nd Sarah Russell Session A Green Dragon Bowmen 60 35 271

3rd Sarah Gowans Session A Hertford Company of Archers 60 31 266

4 Sue Norton Session C Priory Bowmen 60 33 265

5 Sarah H Lawson Session B St. Edmunds Archers 59 20 241

6 Stephanie Thornton Session B Priory Bowmen 59 22 239

7 Alexandra Jones Session C Rushgreen Bowmen 60 18 229

8 Katrina Theobald Session B Tudor Archers 60 15 228

9 Sandy Tate Session A Clacton Archers 60 15 227

* Mellaz Rabhi Session B Braintree Bowmen 58 11 203

10 Mellaz Rabhi Session A Braintree Bowmen 60 9 181

11 Rebecca Vance Session C Blue Arrows 55 7 175

Ladies Barebow

Archer Session Club Hits Golds Score

1st Julie Myddleton Session C Phoenix Archers 52 7 162

2nd Emma Winning Session C Phoenix Archers 49 5 135

Ladies Longbow

Archer Session Club Hits Golds Score

1st Kathryn Sartain Session C Racketts 47 7 143

2nd Gaye Hitchcock Session B St. Edmunds Archers 41 3 112
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3rd Tina Marshall Session A Clacton Archers 39 1 103

Junior Ladies Under 16 Recurve

Archer Session Club Hits Golds Score

1st Rachel Goode Session C Blue Arrows 58 7 182

2nd Helena Milne Session B Rayleigh Town 50 3 134

Junior Ladies Under 12 Recurve

Archer Session Club Hits Golds Score

1st Imogen Newby Session B Braintree Bowmen 59 6 183

2nd Daisy Simpson Session A Clacton Archers 47 4 128

3rd Libby Roberts Session C Braintree Bowmen 32 4 80

4 Ellie Moss Session A Clacton Archers 19 2 56

5 Courtney Vance Session C Blue Arrows 15 0 33
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Worcester Session A Results
Gents Recurve Hits Golds Score

1st Tim Davies Rayleigh Town 60 52 292

2 Ian Bugbee Braintree Bowmen 60 47 285

3 Graham Hill West Essex Bowmen 60 37 275

4 Chris Jordan Chelmsford Tudor Rose Archers (CTRA) 60 34 270

5 Fred Todd CADAC 59 33 263

6 Kevin Sykes West Essex Bowmen 60 29 260

7 Ben Sharpe Priory Bowmen 60 32 259

8 Alex Downer Braintree Bowmen 60 20 256

9 Roger Hammond West Essex Bowmen 60 26 255

10 Peter Moss Clacton Archers 60 23 241

11 Keith Foster Clacton Archers 60 21 239

12 George Bellwood Braintree Bowmen 60 20 233

13 Dave Hinsley Raydon Hall 59 19 232

14 Scott Litton-Hayes Braintree Bowmen 60 13 224

15 Marc Carroll Bowmen of Darenteford 60 10 207

16 Tony Rivers Braintree Bowmen 56 13 207

Gents Compound Hits Golds Score

1st James Kirby Braintree Bowmen 60 51 291

2 Rowan Troy Bowmen of Darenteford 60 50 290

3 Bruce Parker Clacton Archers 59 45 281

4 Steven Crouchman Braintree Bowmen 60 22 246

Gents Barebow Hits Golds Score

1 Richard Burgess Braintree Bowmen 59 19 225

2 Lee Crowdell Braintree Bowmen 47 10 161

Gents Longbow Hits Golds Score

1 Paul Jackson Hertford Company of Archers 47 7 148

2 Steve Gill Raydon Hall 50 2 142

Junior Gents Under 14 Recurve Hits Golds Score

1 Jon Tate Clacton Archers 58 28 252

Junior Gents Under 16 Recurve Hits Golds Score

1 Alex Wilson Raydon Hall 53 11 183

Ladies Recurve Hits Golds Score

1st Sarah Russell Green Dragon Bowmen 60 35 271

2 Sarah Gowans Hertford Company of Archers 60 31 266

3 Sandy Tate Clacton Archers 60 15 227

4 Mellaz Rabhi Braintree Bowmen 60 9 181

Ladies Longbow Hits Golds Score

1 Tina Marshall Clacton Archers 39 1 103

Junior Ladies Under 12 Recurve Hits Golds Score

1 Daisy Simpson Clacton Archers 47 4 128

2 Ellie Moss Clacton Archers 19 2 56

* Only the first score from an archer is accepted and qualifies, this score is a secondary score and is excluded.
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Worcester Session B Results
Gents Recurve Hits Golds Score

* Tim Davies Rayleigh Town 60 50 290

1st Steve Fellowes Rushgreen Bowmen 60 44 279

2 Paul Ramos Braintree Bowmen 60 41 275

3 Juan Jose de Gea Fernandez Braintree Bowmen 60 32 269

4 Gerald Rayner Priory Bowmen 60 32 267

5 Tony Sewell Tudor Archers 60 30 266

6 Kevin Juniper Grays Archers 60 31 265

7 Michael Dennison St. Edmunds Archers 60 26 260

8 Paul Greensted Pilgrim Archers 60 27 259

9 Daniel Warden Braintree Bowmen 60 23 255

10 Jason Crick Non-Affiliated 60 24 251

11 Philip Rowberry Rayleigh Town 59 20 245

12 Gordon Hewitt Braintree Bowmen 60 20 235

13 William Hammett Raydon Hall 60 18 235

14 Tony Murphy Hertford Company of Archers 60 15 229

Gents Compound Hits Golds Score

1st John Raffin Noak Hill 60 51 291

2 Geoff Webber CADAC 59 54 290

3 Andy Cranston Phoenix Archers 60 46 286

Gents Barebow Hits Golds Score

1 Leon Newby Braintree Bowmen 57 10 181

Gents Longbow Hits Golds Score

1 Tony Maher Oakfield Archers 58 8 186

2 James Fletcher Parkfield Archers 49 7 143

Junior Gents Under 12 Compound Hits Golds Score

1 Alex Rowberry Rayleigh Town 60 30 263

Junior Gents Under 14 Recurve Hits Golds Score

1 Joshua Cathmoir CADAC 45 4 127

Junior Gents Under 16 Recurve Hits Golds Score

1 Aron Maher Oakfield Archers 60 32 269

Ladies Recurve Hits Golds Score

1st Sarah H Lawson St. Edmunds Archers 59 20 241

2 Stephanie Thornton Priory Bowmen 59 22 239

3 Katrina Theobald Tudor Archers 60 15 228

* Mellaz Rabhi Braintree Bowmen 58 11 203

Ladies Longbow Hits Golds Score

1 Gaye Hitchcock St. Edmunds Archers 41 3 112

Junior Ladies Under 12 Recurve Hits Golds Score

1 Imogen Newby Braintree Bowmen 59 6 183

Junior Ladies Under 16 Recurve Hits Golds Score

1 Helena Milne Rayleigh Town 50 3 134

* Only the first score from an archer is accepted and qualifies, this score is a secondary score and is excluded.
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Braintree Bowmen Worcester 2014 Open Shoot

Worcester Session C Results
Gents Recurve Hits Golds Score

* Tim Davies Rayleigh Town 60 47 287

* Steve Fellowes Rushgreen Bowmen 60 42 282

1st Stuart Sartain Racketts 60 38 277

2 Nigel Andrews Braintree Bowmen 60 33 271

3 Andy Moore Rushgreen Bowmen 60 30 266

4 Jess Walker Green Dragon Bowmen 60 28 266

5 Alan Munson Blue Arrows 60 29 263

6 Robin Garnham Blue Arrows 59 30 263

7 Jamie Turner Phoenix Archers 60 31 260

8 David Eagle St. Edmunds Archers 58 22 245

9 Tony Norton Priory Bowmen 58 16 213

* Paul Ramos Braintree Bowmen 0 0 0

Gents Compound Hits Golds Score

1st Mike Gissing Blue Arrows 60 58 298

2 David Fellman Blue Arrows 60 56 294

3 Cliff Tricker Phoenix Archers 60 53 293

4 Mick Harris Blue Arrows 60 51 290

5 Chris Winning Phoenix Archers 57 47 275

6 Alan Harris Blue Arrows 60 38 274

7 Paul Brooks Blue Arrows 60 37 268

Gents Longbow Hits Golds Score

* Paul Jackson Hertford Company of Archers 49 6 133

Ladies Recurve Hits Golds Score

1st Rhyannon Andrews Braintree Bowmen 60 37 272

2 Sue Norton Priory Bowmen 60 33 265

3 Alexandra Jones Rushgreen Bowmen 60 18 229

4 Rebecca Vance Blue Arrows 55 7 175

Ladies Barebow Hits Golds Score

1 Julie Myddleton Phoenix Archers 52 7 162

2 Emma Winning Phoenix Archers 49 5 135

Ladies Longbow Hits Golds Score

1 Kathryn Sartain Racketts 47 7 143

Junior Ladies Under 12 Recurve Hits Golds Score

1 Libby Roberts Braintree Bowmen 32 4 80

2 Courtney Vance Blue Arrows 15 0 33

Junior Ladies Under 16 Recurve Hits Golds Score

1 Rachel Goode Blue Arrows 58 7 182

* Only the first score from an archer is accepted and qualifies, this score is a secondary score and is excluded.
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Braintree Bowmen Worcester 2014 Open Shoot

Worcester Overall Team Results

Hits Golds Score

1st Braintree Bowmen 240 158 1103

Ian Bugbee 60 47 285

Paul Ramos 60 41 275

Rhyannon Andrews 60 37 272

Nigel Andrews 60 33 271

Hits Golds Score

2nd Priory Bowmen 239 119 1030

Gerald Rayner 60 32 267

Sue Norton 60 33 265

Ben Sharpe 60 32 259

Stephanie Thornton 59 22 239

Hits Golds Score

3rd Clacton Archers 238 87 959

Jon Tate 58 28 252

Peter Moss 60 23 241

Keith Foster 60 21 239

Sandy Tate 60 15 227

Hits Golds Score

4 Blue Arrows 232 73 883

Alan Munson 60 29 263

Robin Garnham 59 30 263

Rachel Goode 58 7 182

Rebecca Vance 55 7 175

Hits Golds Score

5 St. Edmunds Archers 218 71 858

Michael Dennison 60 26 260

David Eagle 58 22 245

Sarah H Lawson 59 20 241

Gaye Hitchcock 41 3 112

Hits Golds Score

6 Raydon Hall 222 50 792

William Hammett 60 18 235

Dave Hinsley 59 19 232

Alex Wilson 53 11 183

Steve Gill 50 2 142
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Braintree Bowmen Worcester 2014 Open Shoot

Worcester Overall Family Results
Family Club Total Score

1st Nigel & Rhyannon Andrews Braintree Bowmen 543

2nd Jon & Sandy Tate Clacton Archers 479

3rd Sue & Tony Norton Priory Bowmen 478

4 Tony & Aron Maher Oakfield Archers 455

5 Kathryn & Stuart Sartain Racketts AC 420

6 Leon & Imogen Newby Braintree Bowmen 364

7 Ellie & Peter Moss Clacton Archers 297

8 Courtney & Rebecca Vance Blue Arrows 208
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Don't forget that there are still a few places 

available on our 3D Field Shoot on:-

Sunday 3rd March 2014 at

Blake End Farm, Boxted Wood,

Braintree, Essex. CM77 6RA
(just past the Blake End Craft Centre)

Book online at www.braintreebowmen.co.uk

(Open to GNAS Members Only)

After all, it's not every 

day you get an 

opportunity to shoot 

Polar Bears in Essex!

Check our website, or find us 

on Facebook for news of these 

and other shoots and events 

that you can expect 

throughout 2014.

We look forward to shooting 

with you all again soon!

The Braintree Bowmen & Junior 

Braintree Bowmen

www.BRAINTREEBOWMEN.co.uk


